Sunday, May 21, 2017

07:00 departure from WIS - recreation center parking lot
07:45 pick-up from Rosh Haayn train station

08:45 pick-up from Yokneam

10:00 Breakfast

11:00 Hike to the AYUN stream/SNIR nature reserve
14:30 Dairy Lunch at ADAMA restaurant - Kibbutz SNIR
16:00 Check-in at the THAI VILLAGE resort

19:00 Dinner at the Hotel

21:00 D.J dancing party, beer & snacks

Monday, May 22, 2017

07:00 Breakfast

08:30 check-out

08:45 drive to Kibbutz Nir David — outdoor activity
13:00 BBQ Lunch on the ASI river bank

16:30 Drive back to Weizmann Institute

Faculty Trip 2017

Registration will be between 23/4-12/05/2017

21.05.2017 pwxn or

X' [1I21 UOIN DN ARy 07:00

['VD WX N2ON nannn qio'k 07:45

oyipim qio'x 08:45

Aia nnnx 10:00

11w 70 nm/ iy 7n nmw o 11:00

"NNTX" NTYon — 1Y Y'pa nfa7n nnny nnnk 14:30
271 'RN 1702 0 TN N7 16:00

[7ma 27y nnnx 19:00

D'YIYI NN, T oy 0TI 20y 21:00

22.05.2017 nv or*

A2 nninx 07:00

VIRK 7' 08:30

'ONN 7M1 ,Nntynn 7ny ,TIT 17 nyrol 08:45
'OXN 7V NMwa nnnx nnnx 13:00

[AX'1 (DN Natn ny'o1 16:30



	Faculty Trip 2017

